ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8514

INSTITUTION NAME: FRONTIER MODEL SCHOOL (BOYS BRANCH)

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8514-C-1-1399  IFRA ALAM JUNAID ALAM 1
8514-C-1-1400  MINAHAL KHAN LJLAL KHAN 1
8514-C-2-1401  TAYEEBA KHAN MUTABAR KHAN 2
8514-C-2-1402  MAIMOONA REHMAT REHMAT ULLAH 2
8514-C-3-1403  SAHIL NADEEM M. NADEEM 3
8514-C-4-1404 M. IRFAN KHANZEB 4
8514-C-5-1405  SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 5
8514-C-6-1406  HAMZA UD DIN lJAZ UD DIN 6
8514-C-7-1407  ABDUL WAHID HAJI FAROOQ 7

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
C+
B-
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

Page 1of 1



