## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8514

**INSTITUTION NAME:** FRONTIER MODEL SCHOOL (BOYS BRANCH)

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8514-C-1-1399	IFRA ALAM	JUNAID ALAM	1	73.33%	B-
8514-C-1-1400	MINAHAL KHAN	IJLAL KHAN	1	66.67%	C+
8514-C-2-1401	TAYEEBA KHAN	MUTABAR KHAN	2	73.33%	B-
8514-C-2-1402	MAIMOONA REHMAT	REHMAT ULLAH	2	66.67%	C+
8514-C-3-1403	SAHIL NADEEM	M. NADEEM	3	73.33%	B-
8514-C-4-1404	M. IRFAN	KHANZEB	4	78.67%	В
8514-C-5-1405	SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	5	77.78%	В
8514-C-6-1406	HAMZA UD DIN	IJAZ UD DIN	6	82.22%	B+
8514-C-7-1407	ABDUL WAHID	HAJI FAROOQ	7	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:9** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.